
CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION 

S.N.D.T. WOMEN’S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI-400 049 

 

TIME TABLE FOR CONTACT SESSIONS FOR M. A. PART II –2015-2016 

CENTRE: CHURCHGATE (MUMBAI) 

 

M. A. PART II ( Semester – III ) 
 

Date : November – 22, 29, December – 06, 13,  2015 
Time  Subject Code No. Medium Time  Subject Code No. Medium 

 

10.00 am 

To 

11.30 am 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

 

301007 

303009 

304009 

308007 

311005 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

 

1.45 pm 

To 

3.15 pm 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

301151 

303010 

304010 

308171 

311006 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

 

11.45 am 

To 

1.15 pm 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

301007 

303009 

304009 

308007 

311005 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

 

3.30 pm 

To 

5.00 pm 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

 

301151 

303010 

304010 

308171 

311006 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

Date : December – 20, 27,  2015, January – 03, 10, 2016 
Time  Subject Code No. Medium Time  Subject Code No. Medium 

 

10.00 am 

To 

11.30 am 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

 

301152 

303011 

304011 

308172 

311111 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

 

1.45 pm 

To 

3.15 pm 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

301171 

303012 

304012 

308181 

311114 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

 

11.45 am 

To 

1.15 pm 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

301152 

303011 

304011 

308172 

311111 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

 

3.30 pm 

To 

5.00 pm 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

 

301171 

303012 

304012 

308181 

311114 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

Date : January – 17, 24, 2016 
Time  Subject Code No. Medium Time  Subject Code No. Medium 

 

10.00 am 

To 

11.30 am 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

301172 

303106 

304112 

308182 

311115 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

 

1.45 pm 

To 

3.15 pm 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

 

301172 

303106 

304112 

308182 

311115 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

 

11.45 am 

To 

1.15 pm 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

301172 

303106 

304112 

308182 

311115 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

 

3.30 pm 

To 

5.00 pm 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

 

301172 

303106 

304112 

308182 

311115 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 


